Keep Smiling e.V. - Kassenjahr 2025

Kontostand zum 31.12.2024

Einnahmen 2025

Ideeler Bereich
Spenden
Mitgliedsbeitrage
Fordermitgliedsbeitrage
Sonstige Einnahmen

Vermégensverwaltung
Dividendeneinnahmen

Wirtschaftlicher Geschaftsbetrieb
Sponsoring

Ausgaben 2025

Ideeler Bereich
Geblhren/Beitrage
Schulbau
Geophysikalisches Training
Brunnenbohrausstattung
Sonstige Ausgaben

Gesamtergebnis

Kontostand zum 31.12.2025

126.350,47 €
160,00 €
1.195,00€
32,10€

0,93€

3.822,00€

131.560,50 €

215,00€
9.667,70€
11.864,05€
31.550,36 €
823,37 €

54.120,48 €

94.747,66 €

172.187,68 €



