

Keep Smiling e.V. - Kassenjahr 2025

Kontostand zum 31.12.2024	94.747,66 €
---------------------------	-------------

Einnahmen 2025

Ideealer Bereich

Spenden	126.350,47 €
Mitgliedsbeiträge	160,00 €
Fördermitgliedsbeiträge	1.195,00 €
Sonstige Einnahmen	32,10 €

Vermögensverwaltung

Dividendeneinnahmen	0,93 €
---------------------	--------

Wirtschaftlicher Geschäftsbetrieb

Sponsoring	3.822,00 €
------------	------------

Ausgaben 2025

Ideealer Bereich

Gebühren/Beiträge	215,00 €
Schulbau	9.667,70 €
Geophysikalisches Training	11.864,05 €
Brunnenbohrausstattung	31.550,36 €
Sonstige Ausgaben	823,37 €

Gesamtergebnis	131.560,50 €	54.120,48 €
----------------	--------------	-------------

Kontostand zum 31.12.2025	172.187,68 €
---------------------------	--------------